
Horodateur 2021 N° de licence CAVALIER Date de naissance Immatriculation CHEVAL Catégorie Hauteur

6/25/2021 21:39:13 11112262 Binard Lisa 2/08/2008 929927 Olisco de la Mare Poney non toisé 50cm
6/15/2021 18:33:57 11100990 Broichhausen Julie 19/02/1995 987029 Bieke Poney non toisé 50cm
6/25/2021 21:44:58 11062043 Dattardi Manon 28/05/2009 982976 Puch (= Bambi) Poney non toisé 50cm
4/13/2021 11:53:22 11119041 Dauvister  Margaux 18/01/2009 966425 Petra Poney non toisé 50cm
4/13/2021 11:56:37 11128560 Delporte Lena 7/12/2012 987568 Bella Poney non toisé 50cm
10/07/2021 14:35 10975438 De Moffarts Aliénor 17/10/2010 943507 Babylone du Grand Cèdre Cheval 50cm
2/07/2021 15:59 10935778 De Moffarts Emeline 7/09/2008 1011372 Grignola du grand cèdre Cheval 50cm

4/19/2021 14:29:12 11068434 Dubru Nell 17/07/2012 1009398 Angel' Spirit Poney non toisé 50cm
4/21/2021 7:15:09 11079854 Fernandez Morena 6/04/2012 1006737 Mirabelle Poney toisé officiellement 50cm

5/27/2021 15:03:29 11055362 Gabriel Elsa 4/02/2011 1006152 Blue Jeans Poney toisé officiellement 50cm
5/27/2021 14:58:13 10994153 Gabriel Jana 6/07/2008 986839 Golden Girl P Poney toisé officiellement 50cm
6/25/2021 21:43:20 11116328 Harzé Alyssa 22/06/2010 971361 Bronco Poney non toisé 50cm
6/16/2021 13:51:22 11098551 Hunerbein Léana 27/11/2009 1006894 Nemo Cheval 50cm
6/19/2021 21:43:25 11038178 Jérôme Thomas 5/10/2011 1006275 Larissa Poney non toisé 50cm
4/19/2021 18:52:39 11056428 Pichot Manon 14/09/2010 1002464 Caramel Poney non toisé 50cm
6/25/2021 21:41:14 11102542 Wiggers Sienna 20/07/2010 956724 Athéna (= Di Gazelle de Hurtebise) Poney toisé officiellement 50cm
4/11/2021 13:18:10 11072871 Wuidar Alexia 15/04/2010 1003673 Mister Tic-Tac Cheval 50cm

6/19/2021 21:46:14 11008391 Bihain Nine 28/04/2003 937684 Cento Z Cheval 60cm
4/10/2021 19:19:07 11119442 Bodson Shayniss 6/12/2007 961952 As Du Cheval D Argent Poney toisé officiellement 60cm
7/22/2021 15:47:21 11100990 Broichhausen Julie 19/02/1995 987029 Bieke Poney non toisé 60cm
4/10/2021 11:28:00 11056667 Calabria Hanaë 2/11/2011 995796 Junky Poney non toisé 60cm
6/18/2021 11:11:50 11108053 Callens Mélissa 19/05/1988 1011230 Olisco Des Marronniers Cheval 60cm
17/07/2021 23:06 10963450 Chenoix Sarah 18/03/1998 992433 Altaïr Cheval 60cm

6/25/2021 22:00:16 10993935 Colinet Kiana 17/04/2007 961318 Azzaro Cheval 60cm
4/21/2021 8:52:12 11072132 Coppola Valerio 4/04/2011 982406 Bay Moonlight Poney toisé officiellement 60cm

6/28/2021 10:27:20 11072360 Deru Celia 12/04/2008 942207 Prince Avelino Cheval 60cm
5/21/2021 10:04:46 11100459 Desseille Léopold 22/05/2011 982792 Ptit Lou Poney toisé officiellement 60cm
5/26/2021 11:46:17 11022350 Destexhe  Olivia 23/08/2007 1009698 Victoria Poney non toisé 60cm
12/07/2021 12:48 11068434 Dubru Nell 17/07/2012 5,6021E+13 Spirit Poney non toisé 60cm

5/27/2021 14:57:19 10994153 Gabriel Elsa 6/07/2008 1006152 Blue Jeans Poney toisé officiellement 60cm
5/27/2021 14:58:48 10994153 Gabriel Elsa 6/07/2008 986839 Golden Girl P Poney toisé officiellement 60cm
6/9/2021 0:01:51 11026715 Gantier-Lambert Lea 24/07/2005 1006794 Carlo Cheval 60cm

6/25/2021 21:47:38 10967672 Jadoul Tressy 16/01/2007 1008834 Enola (=Bella de Brion) Cheval 60cm
4/11/2021 20:12:21 11022283 Jamoul Clara 30/09/2005 1004395 Bellara Basc Cheval 60cm
6/19/2021 21:50:35 11024634 Jetteur Nora 12/12/2008 1006407 Favorite Del Vallée Poney non toisé 60cm
4/10/2021 13:31:37 10215416 Moers Julie-Ann 29/05/2002 1008543 Imperiallover Cheval 60cm
4/19/2021 18:54:22 11056428 Pichot Manon 14/09/2010 1007828 Kaileena Poney non toisé 60cm
6/25/2021 22:02:06 11039468 Rhamaid Soukaina 23/12/2005 996756 Cadence Cheval 60cm
6/4/2021 13:33:43 10066708 Stefani Louise 6/05/2000 1004450 Feeling Cheval 60cm
6/5/2021 13:13:36 11074983 Thomas Aurélia 8/07/2003 1006962 Apache Cheval 60cm

4/18/2021 11:31:15 11008259 Vandyck Alice 13/04/2010 1006670 Pieter Pan B Poney non toisé 60cm
5/26/2021 21:09:31 11072871 Wuidar Alexia 15/04/2010 985150 Eliot Poney toisé officiellement 60cm
5/26/2021 21:07:59 11072871 Wuidar Alexia 15/04/2010 1003673 Mister Tic-Tac Cheval 60cm

6/25/2021 22:03:50 10080335 Absil Océane 21/11/1999 995784 Sarros (= Kaa) Cheval 70cm
4/10/2021 19:20:32 11119442 Bodson Shayniss 6/12/2007 961952 As Du Cheval D Argent Poney toisé officiellement 70cm



6/25/2021 22:09:18 11016935 Braine Emylie 2/12/2008 1005750 Mojito (= Rens) Poney non toisé 70cm
6/16/2021 13:32:53 11072831 Cornette Shanna 1/06/2009 1006444 Sky Cheval 70cm
4/22/2021 17:12:16 10931452 Cran Alyssa 6/09/2007 968587 Floramara Cheval 70cm
6/16/2021 13:35:14 11102891 Dang Luisa 4/03/2008 999533 Snow Jam Cheval 70cm
6/16/2021 13:37:24 11092400 Dang Rebecca 9/10/2009 994909 Ilar Alberto Cheval 70cm
6/3/2021 21:17:32 10713050 Deleau Charline 3/01/1997 1007680 Univers D’Hyrencourt Z Cheval 70cm

4/10/2021 11:32:28 11057266 Delmelle Clara 16/06/2010 1005766 Quito De Buterne Poney non toisé 70cm
6/19/2021 21:46:41 10943469 Evrard Lara 19/10/2007 932407 Free Styler Cheval 70cm
4/24/2021 22:41:35 11055111 Fenix Charline 20/12/2010 963249 Lexus Van De Claevervallei Poney toisé officiellement 70cm
5/4/2021 19:55:03 11050988 Fouarge Fanny 3/06/2002 993125 Chelsy Hope Z Cheval 70cm

6/15/2021 17:58:03 10705953 Freres Jennifer 30/06/1992 1003198 Virginia Cheval 70cm
5/27/2021 14:55:08 10994153 Gabriel Elsa 6/07/2008 1006152 Blue Jeans Poney toisé officiellement 70cm
5/27/2021 14:59:22 10994153 Gabriel Elsa 6/07/2008 986839 Golden Girl P Poney toisé officiellement 70cm
6/25/2021 22:05:28 10972044 Gilon Sofia 1/04/2004 961317 Cobalt du Tige Cheval 70cm
4/10/2021 11:46:13 11090200 Hauldebaum Djaya 21/05/2009 985150 Eliot Poney toisé officiellement 70cm
6/16/2021 20:19:58 10043245 Jambon Lola 30/05/2000 964298 Vaillant Des Frènes Cheval 70cm
4/12/2021 13:45:26 11022283 Jamoul Clara 30/09/2005 1004395 Bellara Basc Cheval 70cm
6/29/2021 22:04:42 10942556 Lambrecht Emma 10/09/2007 1004436 Classimo Z Cheval 70cm
5/28/2021 8:48:13 11066468 Mendolia Eva 24/09/2010 971329 Clogher Lucky Girl Poney toisé officiellement 70cm

6/25/2021 22:06:57 11014257 Moes Cassandre 20/09/2004 1009633 Spritz (= Spirit) Cheval 70cm
4/10/2021 17:19:27 11056755 Musick Pauline 12/12/2007 1008085 Kallino Cheval 70cm
5/29/2021 21:55:04 10997882 Pasqualino Ornella 30/07/2010 971549 K Plume Poney toisé officiellement 70cm
6/2/2021 13:02:46 11099597 Petithan Margaux 25/01/2010 978304 Gancia Up Shaday D Eel Poney non toisé 70cm

6/14/2021 20:21:27 11050356 Praillet Lily 3/03/2010 940671 Sacha Cheval 70cm
6/14/2021 20:19:08 11050356 Praillet Lily 3/03/2010 960559 Shinza Poney toisé officiellement 70cm
6/16/2021 13:38:55 11050720 Scheen Catherine 30/04/2005 992222 Eloral Cheval 70cm
4/12/2021 12:04:30 10991164 Schévers Lucie 16/11/2008 934925 Kidibull Poney toisé officiellement 70cm
6/16/2021 13:31:40 11081809 Simar Emeline 19/01/2007 987620 Driver Cheval 70cm
4/10/2021 11:23:54 11035752 Sollie Lily 19/12/2012 998719 Darco Poney toisé officiellement 70cm

4/12/2021 10:18:53 11036211 Aldenhoff Jeanne 9/04/2005 999494 Dunguaire Melody Poney à retoiser 80cm
6/25/2021 22:11:26 10951458 Baerten Maelline 10/11/2006 982977 Daphné de la Boverie Cheval 80cm
6/17/2021 13:44:59 11091656 Boumrah Lilas 27/02/2008 975566 Marllon Cheval 80cm
6/8/2021 22:37:36 11091656 Boumrah Lilas 27/02/2008 974515 Quiz Cheval 80cm
6/8/2021 22:40:07 11091161 Boumrah Noam 30/10/2009 974516 Marllon Cheval 80cm

4/10/2021 11:55:39 11020205 Bourguignon Sarah 17/05/2004 933642 Feeby D’Oupeye Cheval 80cm
11/07/2021 07:46 11060084 Boxho Marie-Emilie 16/12/1996 1006028 Pablo De Xhoris Cheval 80cm

5/26/2021 17:23:44 10813700 Bozzetti Julie 26/07/1990 989249 Dinozzo De Seguret Cheval 80cm
6/8/2021 20:45:58 11022283 Clara Jamoul 30/09/2005 1004395 Bellara Basc Cheval 80cm
6/6/2021 20:50:48 11065798 Colla Claire 20/05/1994 990106 Inox Cheval 80cm

4/14/2021 12:31:02 11048282 Collard Orine 10/01/2007 990754 Oscar Van De Brouwershoeve Cheval 80cm
4/14/2021 12:32:28 11105268 Collard Yanis 28/12/2007 1000761 Orélie Von Der Held Cheval 80cm
6/26/2021 7:19:56 11035292 Courard Elsa 11/08/2004 968497 Ivory fm Cheval 80cm

6/19/2021 21:51:55 10966832 Couturier Julia 25/10/2006 983246 Rakker Van De Vodelzang Poney non toisé 80cm
4/13/2021 11:49:35 11049267 Cravatzo  Eva 21/09/2007 994907 Mona De Xhoris Poney à retoiser 80cm
13/07/2021 10:46 10972048 Dainotti Aimie 24/03/2003 10972048 Grany d'Au Cerfs Cheval 80cm

4/10/2021 20:35:42 11000839 Daruda Nell 12/03/2012 1005818 Gucci Epona B Des Jonquiere Cheval 80cm
4/10/2021 12:47:32 11044658 De Sart Romane 20/06/2006 975459 Caro Van De Kapel Cheval 80cm
4/21/2021 11:03:06 11069654 De Vos Irina 17/01/2009 1003485 Charell Poney toisé officiellement 80cm
4/10/2021 14:18:16 10812009 Debart Marie 4/09/1987 989016 Q'Heliange Du Long D'Aisne Cheval 80cm



3/07/2021 20:40 10713050 Deleau Charline 3/01/1997 1007680 Univers D’Hyrencourt Z Cheval 80cm
6/26/2021 13:13:55 11049794 Demanet Shanna 8/09/2010 979250 Kali Poney toisé officiellement 80cm
5/21/2021 9:59:03 11100459 Desseille Léopold 22/05/2011 940656 Kantje'S Boony Boy Poney toisé officiellement 80cm

4/13/2021 11:46:14 11022350 Destexhe  Olivia 23/08/2007 955223 Nuit De Mai Poney toisé officiellement 80cm
6/20/2021 12:04:27 11003649 Dradon Dénissia 23/05/2006 1006092 Dancing Jenny Cheval 80cm
6/19/2021 9:21:23 11079853 Elias Hugo 1/10/2012 1010777 Luminahof'S Fien Poney toisé officiellement 80cm
6/9/2021 8:48:43 11055111 Fenix Charline 20/12/2010 963249 Lexus Van De Claevervallei Poney toisé officiellement 80cm
4/21/2021 7:12:37 11079855 Fernandez Lolly 6/07/2010 910635 Adlerfaenger Cheval 80cm

4/11/2021 20:08:28 11082971 Festraets Léa 27/11/2007 1006384 Jalna De Bettincourt Cheval 80cm
5/4/2021 19:56:39 11050988 Fouarge Fanny 3/06/2002 993125 Chelsy Chope Z Cheval 80cm

7/20/2021 20:54:03 11048252 Fortemps Marylou 16/08/2004 980629 Ondine De La Boverie Poney 80cm
6/28/2021 17:23:04 10940072 Fraikin Naomy 23/09/2006 989207 Dancing Queen de Klover Hill Poney non toisé 80cm
6/28/2021 18:25:16 10940072 Fraikin Naomy 23/09/2006 957016 Lord zeus Cheval 80cm
4/15/2021 13:25:37 11061780 Fraiture Vanessa 30/06/2006 991879 Craky Z Cheval 80cm
5/28/2021 8:27:34 10001535 Frennet Clémence 14/11/1999 1000908 Louisiana De Schmalgraf Z Cheval 80cm

5/27/2021 14:56:25 110994153 Gabriel Elsa 6/07/2008 1006152 Blue Jeans Poney toisé officiellement 80cm
5/27/2021 14:59:56 10994153 Gabriel Elsa 6/07/2008 986839 Golden Girl P Poney toisé officiellement 80cm
6/16/2021 12:18:53 11060972 Garcia Hévia Shirel 4/06/2006 944533 Gacela  Lxviii Cheval 80cm
4/19/2021 15:16:36 11031033 Garnier Maurine 17/11/2009 1008027 Blue Cheval 80cm
6/27/2021 23:14:35 11102399 Gaspard Ilona 26/10/2004 982065 Fanfaran D'en Haut Cheval 80cm
6/7/2021 13:54:25 10999283 Gatez Nina 7/02/2011 926435 Come Back Poney toisé officiellement 80cm

4/30/2021 10:44:57 10999283 Gatez Nina 7/02/2011 926436 Joly'S Braveheart Poney toisé officiellement 80cm
6/7/2021 13:53:05 10999283 Gatez Nina 7/02/2011 974615 Kinder Surprise De Paradis Poney toisé officiellement 80cm

5/31/2021 22:57:30 11056754 Groenen Clarisse 3/01/2008 987910 Inattendu Cheval 80cm
6/8/2021 21:45:14 11090200 Hauldebaum Djaya 21/05/2009 1010635 Earl Grey Suprême Poney non toisé 80cm

4/10/2021 11:51:21 11090200 Hauldebaum Djaya 21/05/2009 993332 Vedett De Lolif Cheval 80cm
6/13/2021 9:49:24 11004021 Hougardy Irina 30/08/2008 982536 Clockwise Dew Drop Poney non toisé 80cm
5/5/2021 10:39:57 10924657 Jegouso Madeline 4/11/1998 963403 Tara Des Corvées Cheval 80cm

4/10/2021 11:07:53 10942556 Lambrecht Emma 10/09/2007 1004436 Classimo Z Cheval 80cm
6/8/2021 22:54:23 10780005 Lejeune Aurélie 1/07/1992 1008954 Fil'Dream De Luz Cheval 80cm

4/10/2021 11:20:18 10980534 Lognoul Célia 2/11/1999 999838 Happiness De Hurtebise Cheval 80cm
6/10/2021 8:23:01 10217087 Loneux Elise 20/09/2005 ? ? Cheval 80cm

6/12/2021 15:51:55 11020123 Margaux Yancis 6/3/0003 965481 Dyazz Des Mines Cheval 80cm
4/10/2021 11:43:02 11062792 Markowicz Pauline 6/03/1986 989495 Excellent Ptich Cheval 80cm

8/07/2021 11:39 11076482 Maeter Carlier Valentine 8/03/2006 992643 Katrien Cheval 80cm
5/28/2021 9:03:01 11066468 Mendolia Eva 24/09/2010 995404 Sunset Boulevard Cheval 80cm

4/11/2021 23:35:32 11076982 Merdide Samira 9/07/2007 1009016 Lola Cheval 80cm
4/15/2021 20:12:55 11030104 Mihaljevic Lisa 27/06/2009 1007276 Calypso'S Primitive Rising Million Cheval 80cm
6/21/2021 12:51:24 10790438 Misselyn Audrey 6/06/1987 999752 Prove Me Cheval 80cm
4/10/2021 13:33:12 10215416 Moers Julie-Ann 29/05/2002 1008543 Imperiallover Cheval 80cm
4/10/2021 13:28:36 10215416 Moers Julie-Ann 29/05/2002 974929 Snickers Cheval 80cm
4/10/2021 17:20:22 11056755 Musick Pauline 12/12/2007 1008085 Kallino Cheval 80cm
6/19/2021 21:53:19 10991374 Pauly Hugo 18/01/2008 968497 Ivory Fm Cheval 80cm
6/19/2021 21:49:50 10988547 Pauly Nelle 12/05/2010 999395 Shanvoher  Last Lad Poney non toisé 80cm
4/10/2021 12:17:52 11078143 Pesqueira Amaia 4/08/2006 947964 Arthena King Du Mostys Et Cheval 80cm
4/10/2021 15:58:30 11034467 Pirson Manon 31/08/2000 926532 Kala De Papignies Z Cheval 80cm
4/10/2021 15:57:00 10995168 Pirson Perrine 14/05/1998 056015z55752112 Topaze Z Cheval 80cm
4/10/2021 19:27:27 11075435 Polome Chloe 2/04/2008 999204 Trabhain Seoidin Poney toisé officiellement 80cm
4/10/2021 13:06:45 11047302 Poncin Isaline 30/05/2003 1009008 Q-Kamiel Ma Cheval 80cm
4/16/2021 13:15:13 11062672 Rossoux Linedys 25/08/2010 1004098 Altais Mavrik Poney toisé officiellement 80cm
6/7/2021 9:18:27 11062672 Rossoux Linedys 25/08/2010 995853 Happiness Evening Sundowner Poney à retoiser 80cm



4/10/2021 16:17:10 11047171 Sabatier Marine 13/12/2004 946710 Herculus Van La Roche Cheval 80cm
4/10/2021 13:17:42 10993595 Sablone Kelly 9/08/2000 984002 Claristo Z Cheval 80cm
6/25/2021 18:30:54 10715929 Solheid Michelle 5/08/1996 1010021 Dito G Z Cheval 80cm
4/12/2021 8:03:47 10718705 Spits Melodie 22/08/1991 983668 Chanea Van Het Veulaershof Cheval 80cm

4/10/2021 20:27:05 11051137 Tanase Loranne 22/02/2009 950067 Valencia Vh Akenhof Z Cheval 80cm
6/18/2021 9:02:11 10987277 Theunissen Florianne 5/02/2001 995797 Apache Cheval 80cm

6/20/2021 21:40:26 11040178 Verbert Candice 19/10/2009 965418 Guus Poney toisé officiellement 80cm
6/20/2021 21:35:45 10994115 Verbert Matisse 19/08/2005 1007452 Clement Cheval 80cm
4/12/2021 14:23:54 10995169 Vervecken Lorie 15/02/2000 992566 Trinquete Cheval 80cm
5/26/2021 21:21:12 10062484 Vroonen Angelique 7/12/1993 994009 White Poney non toisé 80cm
6/25/2021 9:32:10 11025159 Weber Kalista 14/06/2008 1010848 Azabache Cheval 80cm

6/25/2021 12:46:28 11029274 Wuidar Marion 7/03/2007 1003673 Mister Tic-Tac (saw) Cheval 80cm

6/14/2021 22:12:32 10931794 Alfano Anaelle 29/09/2005 1004116 Impeccable De Rivereuil Cheval 90cm
6/8/2021 20:34:32 11046555 Balaes Elsa 22/02/2005 957994 Gentlman Van'T Ertsenhof Cheval 90cm

5/26/2021 15:28:01 10937024 Biermans Eva 24/08/2004 917189 Flamme Cheval 90cm
5/30/2021 15:02:20 10937024 Biermans Eva 24/08/2004 993243 Harlem Cheval 90cm
6/1/2021 14:16:29 10770158 Blanchy Jessica 2/12/1984 919545 Diamond Girl Cheval 90cm

4/10/2021 11:52:06 11020205 Bourguignon Sarah 17/05/2004 933642 Feeby D’Oupeye Cheval 90cm
7/25/2021 21:38:04 10082410 Brisco Tiffany 18/01/1999 998744 Je Suis De Cornemont Cheval 90cm
4/18/2021 13:40:58 10082410 Brisco Tiffany 18/01/1999 949535 Rubis Cheval 90cm

1/07/2021 00:22 10941332 Brouwers Perrine 30/06/2006 1008025 Risque tout de la boverie Cheval 90cm
4/13/2021 20:01:31 11047436 Bugni Camille 1/11/2005 929136 Zazoo Cheval 90cm
4/10/2021 11:49:27 10219190 Cawez Gaëlle 21/12/2000 949833 Amétisse Du Cheval D’Argent Cheval 90cm
6/8/2021 23:01:32 10958583 Chavet Verena 17/02/2002 994315 Fanny Fortuna Cheval 90cm

4/14/2021 12:30:24 11048282 Collard Oriane 10/01/2007 990754 Oscar Van De Brouwershoeve Cheval 90cm
4/10/2021 16:20:15 11049095 Collard-Bovy Nathalie 27/11/1982 1003337 Feymara Du Plant Cheval 90cm
6/17/2021 14:21:24 10995107 Dal Bosco  Irina 10/11/2006 995794 Liberty Dès Marronniers Cheval 90cm
6/7/2021 11:11:20 10978819 D'Angelis Havana 31/03/2006 989194 Loustic D'Avy Cheval 90cm

4/10/2021 11:58:04 11044658 De Sart Romane 20/06/2006 981880 Gamin (Spirit) Poney toisé officiellement 90cm
4/10/2021 14:19:52 10812009 Debart Marie 4/09/1987 989016 Q'Heliange Du Long D'Aisne Cheval 90cm
4/12/2021 21:27:32 11018605 Delchambre Jade 12/06/2008 938867 Luna Poney toisé officiellement 90cm
4/12/2021 21:28:38 11018605 Delchambre Jade 12/06/2008 939487 Maestro Cheval 90cm
6/21/2021 17:52:18 10702793 Delges Anne-Sophie 2/10/1994 963474 Felicia Du Charoli Z Cheval 90cm
4/14/2021 20:26:51 10097530 Demelenne Perrine 11/03/2002 951439 Zoufou Z Cheval 90cm
4/13/2021 22:39:32 10957404 Dukerts Margot 28/11/2003 989485 Tinka Cheval 90cm
4/10/2021 11:06:42 11060486 Dumoulin Oceane 29/09/2005 959698 Hidden Treasure D&M Cheval 90cm
6/19/2021 9:22:52 11095541 Elias Gilles 5/11/2004 983990 Lalic Cheval 90cm
4/21/2021 7:13:31 11079855 Fernandez Lolly 6/07/2010 910635 Adlerfaenger Cheval 90cm
6/4/2021 13:07:52 11027830 Feyen Shauna 28/10/2003 986887 Calypso Cheval 90cm

6/22/2021 13:10:15 11066890 Fléron Emma 24/11/2005 992222 Nubia Vd Bisschop Cheval 90cm
5/4/2021 19:58:28 11050988 Fouarge Fanny 3/06/2002 985529 Bondadossa Cheval 90cm

4/15/2021 13:20:12 11061780 Fraiture Vanessa 30/06/2006 991879 Craky Z Cheval 90cm
5/28/2021 8:28:37 10001535 Frennet Clémence 14/11/1999 1000908 Louisiana De Schmalgraf Z Cheval 90cm
6/7/2021 21:01:41 11036848 Giappone Eva 10/07/2010 963601 Akito Poney toisé officiellement 90cm
6/7/2021 21:00:32 11036848 Giappone Eva 10/07/2010 926547 Ueleme Cheval 90cm

5/27/2021 10:12:26 10040371 Godfroid Amélie 25/03/1997 970632 Basil De La Bastide Cheval 90cm
6/13/2021 14:27:50 11047170 Goffin Lora 29/08/2006 995354 Cavanagh Girl Poney non toisé 90cm
4/10/2021 16:25:49 10059295 Gramme Océane 7/08/2000 958081 Checkmate De La Marchette Z Cheval 90cm
6/13/2021 20:28:02 10930215 Halleux Antoine 20/04/1996 963324 Égoïste Du Hameau Du Bois Cheval 90cm



5/26/2021 22:03:49 10930215 Halleux Antoine 20/04/1996 992784 Jet Set Cheval 90cm
6/13/2021 20:29:51 10830215 Halleux Antoine 20/04/1996 1007473 Lenox Du Hameau Du Bois Z Cheval 90cm
4/10/2021 11:45:09 11090200 Hauldebaum Djaya 21/05/2009 961952 As Du Cheval D'Argent Poney toisé officiellement 90cm
4/10/2021 14:44:00 11035973 Hoornaert Nathan 19/03/2007 993308 Tornade Cheval 90cm
6/2/2021 21:35:26 10090419 Hubot Aline 20/10/1989 998333 Jolie Cheval 90cm
4/14/2021 9:23:57 11081589 Humblet Alyssia 1/03/2004 939746 Japlou De La Boverie Cheval 90cm
6/26/2021 7:12:52 10096596 Issac Maureen 25/06/2003 928930 Discovery van het uzzihof Cheval 90cm
6/26/2021 7:10:52 10953460 Jacobs Charline 21/04/2006 987567 Louna Cheval 90cm
5/5/2021 10:40:36 10924657 Jegouso Madeline 4/11/1998 963403 Tara Des Corvées Cheval 90cm

6/29/2021 20:20:03 10071346 Kerckhofs Rachel 8/12/2000 919562 Ramses Cheval 90cm
4/11/2021 11:14:07 11036816 Küpper Luisa 6/07/2002 945923 Splendid Boy Cheval 90cm
5/31/2021 23:18:17 10729701 Lallemand Valérie 5/04/1978 998981 Olivia Cheval 90cm
6/8/2021 21:52:07 10812183 Lamon Isabelle 10/07/1970 1000380 Even Du Bois D’En Bas Cheval 90cm

6/16/2021 15:00:05 10042481 Lawarrée Fanny 20/06/2000 988183 Dolce Kana O.M. Cheval 90cm
6/26/2021 7:17:33 10953207 Lejeune Caro 9/04/2004 999396 Ecume de la cour Cheval 90cm

6/22/2021 22:58:44 11033051 Leveque Lena 9/11/2009 944298 Pepone Poney toisé officiellement 90cm
6/22/2021 23:00:26 11033051 Leveque Lena 9/11/2009 963293 Perle Poney toisé officiellement 90cm
6/8/2021 22:35:30 10982583 Lhoir Laurence 2/10/2000 975459 Caro Van De Kapel Cheval 90cm
6/8/2021 22:45:43 10982583 Lhoir Laurence 2/10/2000 933642 Feeby D Oupeye Cheval 90cm
6/8/2021 22:48:30 10982583 Lhoir Laurence 2/10/2000 981880 Spirit ( Gamin ) Cheval 90cm

4/10/2021 11:21:07 10980534 Lognoul Célia 2/11/1999 999838 Happiness De Hurtebise Cheval 90cm
6/10/2021 8:23:57 10217087 Loneux Elise 20/09/2005 ? ? Cheval 90cm

6/10/2021 21:06:57 11037723 Marullo Baptiste 23/05/2006 1006565 Wondergirl De Bronromme Cheval 90cm
5/28/2021 9:00:43 11066468 Mendolia Eva 24/09/2010 995404 Sunset Boulevard Cheval 90cm
5/19/2021 2:42:17 11076982 Merdide Samira 9/07/2007 909453 Prince Nordic Cheval 90cm

4/23/2021 10:49:21 10955666 Mosbeux Amélie-Anne 20/10/2004 1001267 Rahja Cheval 90cm
6/26/2021 7:23:12 10934422 Namotte Anaelle 13/08/2007 1002332 Beauty Poney toisé officiellement 90cm
6/5/2021 13:37:37 10953034 Noël Coline 13/03/2003 1001862 Idao De Gelivaux Cheval 90cm

6/11/2021 13:40:17 10995673 Nutal Laure 11/09/2005 988152 Fourwinds Showtime Poney non toisé 90cm
5/22/2021 15:31:20 10935034 Petit Jean 1/07/1968 1009009 Ira-T-Il Des 7 Vallons Cheval 90cm

8/07/2021 21:37 11068857 Pirard Charlotte 12/11/2002 995799 Lolane du Hornay Cheval 90cm
4/10/2021 12:37:36 11047303 Poncin Celia 4/07/2006 990390 It'S My Dream De La Buissiere Poney toisé 90cm
4/10/2021 13:10:15 11047303 Poncin Celia 4/07/2006 1009007 Spartacus D'Euro Poney toisé officiellement 90cm
4/10/2021 12:35:08 11047302 Poncin Isaline 30/05/2003 987803 Calios Cheval 90cm
4/10/2021 13:07:43 11047302 Poncin Isaline 30/05/2003 1009008 Q-Kamiel Ma Cheval 90cm
4/13/2021 18:45:07 10960374 Raze Pauline 18/09/2007 1009137 Come On Rose Des Vents Poney toisé officiellement 90cm
5/3/2021 11:05:45 10007527 Rossius Kelly 25/03/1997 986421 La Méjanne Cheval 90cm

4/16/2021 13:16:01 11062672 Rossoux Linedys 25/08/2010 1004098 Altais Mavrik Poney toisé officiellement 90cm
4/16/2021 13:13:58 11062671 Rossoux Linedys 25/08/2010 989404 Blanco Poney toisé officiellement 90cm
4/10/2021 16:22:47 11047171 Sabatier Marine 13/12/2004 946710 Herculus Van La Roche Cheval 90cm
4/10/2021 13:18:24 10993595 Sablone Kelly 9/08/2000 984002 Claristo Z Cheval 90cm
4/19/2021 9:59:41 10994157 Vanbergen Erinne 5/09/2006 945642 Belino Poney toisé officiellement 90cm
5/27/2021 9:23:44 10953466 Vandermeulen Mattis 27/08/2007 934263 Gemini Van De Leeuw Poney toisé officiellement 90cm

4/18/2021 10:13:57 10978237 Vandormael Louise 19/09/2008 1004506 Jens Van Het Keiberghof Cheval 90cm
6/26/2021 7:07:09 10222456 Vieutemps Maxence 21/04/2003 975526 Violet Poney toisé officiellement 90cm

7/24/2021 14:23:28 10922734 Willet Olivia 6/07/2003 973419 Dezi Cheval 90cm
4/11/2021 13:20:40 11029274 Wuidar Marion 7/03/2007 1003673 Mister Tic-Tac Cheval 90cm
6/1/2021 18:00:06 11020123 Yancis Margaux 3/06/2003 965481 Dyazz Des Mines Cheval 90cm

6/24/2021 18:01:01 10931794 Alfano Anaelle 29/09/2005 952838 Caramba EWG Cheval 100cm



5/26/2021 20:38:32 10931794 Alfano Anaelle 29/09/2005 1001471 Ehrenfeund Cheval 100cm
4/10/2021 11:28:39 10043096 Baiverlin Sarah 28/05/1993 932432 Franciss De La Boverie Cheval 100cm
6/7/2021 11:11:53 10054613 Benne Elodie 26/12/2000 998962 First De Roumard Cheval 100cm
6/3/2021 13:37:01 10774475 Berg Manon 29/01/1994 995138 Quantara Du Coireaux Z Cheval 100cm
6/3/2021 8:25:08 10937024 Biermans Eva 24/08/2004 993243 Harlem Cheval 100cm

6/12/2021 16:02:09 10770158 Blanchy Jessica 2/12/1984 972008 White Magic Cheval 100cm
4/11/2021 20:29:00 10963713 Bossaers Noémie 8/11/2000 995708 Elow Cheval 100cm

6/07/2021 20:42 11020205 Bourguignon Sarah 17/05/2004 933642 Feeby d’oupeye Cheval 100cm
4/12/2021 11:30:19 10773441 Bronckart Maureen 7/07/1993 952082 Adellina Cheval 100cm

1/07/2021 10:19 10219183 Budo Manon 8/09/2003 941514 Artic des Montas Cheval 100cm
6/30/2021 9:20:03 10219183 Budo Manon 8/09/2003 056007000K57067 Kataleya de Valmont Cheval 100cm

4/10/2021 11:50:30 10219190 Cawez Gaëlle 21/12/2000 949833 Ametisse Du Cheval D’Argent Cheval 100cm
13/07/2021 23:06 10703488 Collard-Bovy Mélanie 24/01/1985 1011979 MC Liosbreac Alifie De Martinsart Cheval 100cm
6/8/2021 17:01:24 10964417 Daene Charline 16/03/2002 984084 Krasco Van De Veldhoeve Cheval 100cm
6/7/2021 11:10:03 10978819 D'Angelis Havana 31/03/2006 989194 Loustic D'Avy Cheval 100cm

4/25/2021 17:41:06 11048255 De Quick Sarah 23/06/2006 1006795 El Diablo De Co'Rail Cheval 100cm
5/27/2021 19:26:04 10097530 Demelenne Perrine 11/03/2002 951439 Zoufou Z Cheval 100cm
5/21/2021 10:00:57 11060106 Desseille Célestine 29/07/2008 952098 Axelle Van Het Hobos Z Cheval 100cm
5/21/2021 10:02:28 11060106 Desseille Célestine 29/07/2008 940656 Kantje'S Boony Boy Poney toisé officiellement 100cm
5/27/2021 19:26:17 11049750 Dodemont Maxime 28/10/2004 948617 Y Cheval 100cm
6/26/2021 13:17:48 10770617 Dubois Audrey 6/09/1991 980046 Zonnebloem Cheval 100cm
4/10/2021 22:04:12 11060486 Dumoulin Oceane 29/09/2005 959698 Hidden Treasure D&M Cheval 100cm
6/4/2021 13:09:15 11027830 Feyen Shauna 28/10/2003 986887 Calypso Cheval 100cm

4/14/2021 15:52:41 11066890 Fléron Emma 24/11/2005 992222 Nubia Vd Bisschop Cheval 100cm
4/15/2021 20:15:24 10206339 Florence Mercy 1/06/1999 1002020 King Cheval 100cm
6/27/2021 18:47:40 11048252 Fortemps Marylou 16/08/2004 943131 Froufrou van de Kampanje Cheval 100cm
5/4/2021 19:59:12 11050988 Fouarge Fanny 3/06/2002 985529 Bondadossa Cheval 100cm

6/13/2021 20:28:52 10930215 Halleux Antoine 20/04/1996 963324 Égoïste Du Hameau Du Bois Cheval 100cm
5/26/2021 22:03:06 10930215 Halleux Antoine 20/04/1996 998724 Jet Set Cheval 100cm
6/13/2021 20:30:49 10930215 Halleux Antoine 20/04/1996 1007473 Lenox Du Hameau Du Bois Z Cheval 100cm
4/10/2021 14:45:59 11035973 Hoornaert Nathan 19/03/2007 993308 Tornade Cheval 100cm
4/14/2021 14:15:53 11081589 Humblet Alyssia 1/03/2004 939746 Japlou De La Boverie Cheval 100cm
6/9/2021 0:15:17 11081589 Humblet Alyssia 1/03/2004 1006510 Jet Set Vda Cheval 100cm

6/25/2021 15:31:45 11038440 Jacquemotte Céline 16/02/1998 943033 Altai Du Bois Pinchet Cheval 100cm
4/14/2021 19:45:40 11040795 Kriescher Juliette 28/01/2003 999414 Boterkoek Cheval 100cm
4/18/2021 12:19:06 10922738 Laffineur Laura 10/12/2004 1003165 Cyclone Dal Cheval 100cm
5/31/2021 23:19:33 10729701 Lallemand Valérie 5/04/1978 998981 Olivia Cheval 100cm
4/22/2021 20:48:56 10943497 Lara Di Pasquale 9/06/2005 951442 Bozz Cheval 100cm
6/9/2021 10:05:07 10703297 Lehenerz Loïc 2/01/1995 968874 Lorenzio Cheval 100cm

4/19/2021 10:18:36 10950616 Lejeune Senninha 11/06/2005 984204 Bedonja S Cheval 100cm
4/18/2021 15:17:55 10939206 Lempereur Amandine 12/03/2004 950161 Bella Donna Cheval 100cm
4/18/2021 15:15:55 10939207 Lempereur Valentin 27/07/2001 963213 Iaco Bello Cheval 100cm
4/10/2021 11:47:08 10924012 Leruth Fanny 22/05/1996 955444 Patronnes Donkhoeve Z Cheval 100cm
4/10/2021 11:50:08 10924012 Leruth Fanny 22/05/1996 996104 Lisou Du Bois Madame Z Cheval 100cm
6/15/2021 22:08:22 10077738 Levêque Marie 19/12/2000 1007410 Grâce De Fond De Ville Z Cheval 100cm
6/8/2021 22:37:58 10982583 Lhoir Laurence 2/10/2000 975459 Caro Van De Kapel Cheval 100cm
6/8/2021 22:55:27 10982583 Lhoir Laurence 2/10/2000 933642 Feeby D Oupeye Cheval 100cm
6/8/2021 22:52:24 10982583 Lhoir Laurence 2/10/2000 981880 Spirit ( Gamin ) Cheval 100cm

6/14/2021 22:16:55 10936377 Luca Flavie 31/12/2002 941735 Violine De L’Enclos Cheval 100cm
6/26/2021 7:14:35 10715090 Manguay lauranne 29/05/1997 946017 Caldiero Cheval 100cm

6/26/2021 13:14:31 10938303 Martin Camille 31/08/2000 971016 Almagravin Cheval 100cm



6/26/2021 10:34:56 10080573 Munsters Emmanuelle 13/08/1996 996423 Nora de Xhoris Cheval 100cm
6/26/2021 22:43:22 11038357 Nyssen Manon 22/08/2001 978818 Gold du Rys de Mosbeux Cheval 100cm
6/26/2021 22:45:04 11038357 Nyssen Manon 22/08/2001 998447 Brownies Cheval 100cm
6/24/2021 18:20:34 10047690 Palm Marie 11/02/1999 934054 Sarnike Cheval 100cm
6/7/2021 22:21:14 10943428 Pasqualino Camille 14/05/2007 1003292 Anatol Acz Cheval 100cm
11/07/2021 16:55 10935034 Petit Jean 1/07/1968 1009009 Ira-t-il des 7 vallons Cheval 100cm

4/10/2021 13:11:20 11047303 Poncin Celia 4/07/2006 1009007 Spartacus D'Euro Poney toisé officiellement 100cm
4/10/2021 12:36:00 11047302 Poncin Isaline 30/05/2003 987803 Calios Cheval 100cm
4/10/2021 13:08:30 11047302 Poncin Isaline 30/05/2003 1009008 Q-Kamiel Ma Cheval 100cm
4/10/2021 14:54:31 10062697 Reuter Céline 4/04/2000 966027 Evy D’Ici Cheval 100cm
5/3/2021 11:06:16 10007527 Rossius Kelly 25/03/1997 986421 La Méjanne Cheval 100cm
4/22/2021 9:40:57 10964642 Rossius Sarah 17/01/2002 991892 Titan De Laume Cheval 100cm

4/16/2021 13:12:56 11062672 Rossoux Linedys 25/08/2010 989404 Blanco Poney toisé officiellement 100cm
6/7/2021 12:51:10 10075585 Schoonbroodt Marie 25/04/1998 946302 Clayton Cheval 100cm
6/6/2021 21:55:24 10712615 Schyns Louise 20/08/1996 1001698 Ilouis Du Pérou Cheval 100cm

4/12/2021 14:31:27 10213514 Senis Alexia 25/07/2003 1001171 Feeling D’Euskadi Cheval 100cm
6/5/2021 10:16:08 10712695 Tenhaaf Delphine 4/10/1994 981673 Sunshine De Mery Z Cheval 100cm
2/07/2021 17:26 11011391 Vandeghen Émilie 24/09/2003 948939 Indiana Jones 111 Cheval 100cm

4/18/2021 10:08:02 10978237 Vandormael Louise 19/09/2008 1004506 Jens Van Het Keiberghof Cheval 100cm
4/13/2021 13:02:06 10978660 Vassen Sasha 4/03/2004 1007933 Futé D'Herlaimont Cheval 100cm
6/26/2021 7:05:35 10222456 Vieutemps Maxence 21/04/2003 932407 Free styler Cheval 100cm
6/2/2021 21:34:16 10097091 Wéry Marine 25/04/1995 1004281 Keep Calm Chavannais Cheval 100cm

4/11/2021 16:32:59 10922734 Willet Olivia 6/07/2003 973419 Dezi Cheval 100cm
1/07/2021 19:05 10922734 Willet olivia 6/07/2003 988770 Fly time Cheval 100cm

6/3/2021 13:55:24 11066817 Wouters Melina 12/03/1991 999295 Era De Virton Cheval 100cm
4/11/2021 13:19:31 11029274 Wuidar Marion 7/03/2007 1002287 Prima Blue Cheval 100cm
7/19/2021 22:59:28 11029274 Wuidar Marion 7/03/2007 998447 Brownies Cheval 100cm

6/14/2021 22:10:22 10931794 Alfano Anaelle 29/09/2005 962444 Big Ben D Anvie Cheval 110cm
5/26/2021 20:40:03 10931794 Alfano Anaelle 29/09/2005 973886 Vamiro Cheval 110cm
4/10/2021 11:29:41 10043096 Baiverlin Sarah 28/05/1993 932432 Franciss De La Boverie Cheval 110cm
6/11/2021 10:44:53 10941376 Baltus Lea 10/03/2002 1008649 Ilot-Blue Van Wegen Cheval 110cm
6/7/2021 11:08:40 10054613 Benne Elodie 26/12/2000 998962 First De Roumard Cheval 110cm
6/6/2021 21:01:45 10775597 Biemont Claudine 2/12/1980 966211 J-Carambole Cheval 110cm

5/26/2021 15:37:42 10937024 Biermans Eva 24/08/2004 993243 Harlem Cheval 110cm
6/1/2021 14:17:40 10770158 Blanchy Jessica 2/12/1984 972008 White Magic Cheval 110cm

6/13/2021 14:21:44 10726678 Blanvalet Bernard 16/03/1971 998334 Mc Cash Des Fontaines Cheval 110cm
6/8/2021 14:02:05 10805584 Bömer Nadine 5/04/1985 981679 Call Me Cheval 110cm
6/8/2021 14:01:05 10805584 Bömer Nadine 5/04/1985 960863 Dame De Coeur Cheval 110cm

4/10/2021 12:21:28 10221190 Braham Elodie 27/06/2003 999128 Nechio V.D. Veldhoeve Cheval 110cm
1/07/2021 10:27 10219183 Budo Manon 8/09/2003 941514 Artic des Montas Cheval 110cm

6/27/2021 18:27:29 10219183 Budo Manon 8/09/2003 992432 Clintissimaes Z Cheval 110cm
6/26/2021 8:57:46 10706317 Collard  Joseph 12/23/0062 979727 Diamont Star J.C Cheval 110cm

6/29/2021 21:09:33 10703488 Collard-bovy Mélanie 24/01/1985 1006975 Mc Rivage de Ligny Cheval 110cm
6/13/2021 14:19:41 10703488 Collard-Bovy Mélanie 24/01/1985 998336 Mc Une Étoile De Nath Cheval 110cm
6/1/2021 20:30:49 10770514 Dardenne Chrystelle 18/05/1983 927717 Quara De Virton Cheval 110cm

4/11/2021 14:03:55 10075640 Decorte  Louise 24/07/2001 965701 Adagio De L'Enclos  De  L'Ange Cheval 110cm
4/11/2021 14:07:23 10075640 Decorte Louise 24/07/2001 971461 Caeser Van De Wildebeek Z Cheval 110cm
4/11/2021 14:12:43 10075640 Decorte Louise 24/07/2001 1003351 Calmore Max Cheval 110cm
4/11/2021 14:08:31 10075640 Decorte Louise 24/07/2001 985582 Duvall Cheval 110cm



4/25/2021 11:03:00 10918260 Denis Ethel 9/03/2004 948905 Qualified Touch Z Cheval 110cm
4/22/2021 20:50:17 10943497 Di Pasquale Lara 9/06/2005 951442 Bozz Cheval 110cm
5/27/2021 19:27:44 11049750 Dodemont Maxime 28/10/2004 948617 Y Cheval 110cm
6/22/2021 16:44:57 10704072 Dubois Sarah 28/09/1989 927928 Qualios Om Cheval 110cm
4/29/2021 20:43:30 10036518 Etchegaray Amaya 16/02/2001 965123 Charly Cheval 110cm
4/29/2021 20:44:41 10036518 Etchegaray Amaya 16/02/2001 975351 Imenika Van De Breemersen Cheval 110cm
11/07/2021 18:39 10085728 Fohn Jeanne 7/02/2002 967753 Incolor Van 't Dauwhof Cheval 110cm

6/29/2021 22:00:02 10934467 Forthomme Vicky 7/11/2000 960953 Emira Cheval 110cm
4/10/2021 13:36:29 10701702 Hansen Bénédicte 7/11/1991 977871 Ghost Black Cheval 110cm
6/4/2021 23:53:50 11031514 Horward Joyce 15/11/2003 1000205 Henzo De La Hesse Cheval 110cm
6/6/2021 16:07:05 11031514 Horward Joyce 15/11/2003 1008341 Opal Du Golfe Cheval 110cm

6/11/2021 23:10:42 10991996 Husay Alyssa 23/06/2002 987554 Rubby Cheval 110cm
4/11/2021 19:33:47 10923278 Hustinx Nadège 3/03/1997 996536 Pandora Van Het Taterkuilenhof Cheval 110cm
6/9/2021 10:07:16 10708304 Jadot Frédérique 27/07/1970 975074 Ballerine De La Sure Cheval 110cm
6/25/2021 9:07:27 11060106 Laloux Delphine 29/07/2008 929714 Eastern Cheval 110cm

4/11/2021 17:31:56 10216279 Larbrisseau Céline 21/02/1997 960983 Starlight Cheval 110cm
6/5/2021 14:40:45 10957402 Lazzara Fiona 13/12/2004 1003681 Mimosa Dv Cheval 110cm

6/29/2021 21:48:14 10703297 Lehenerz loic 29/06/2021 968874 Lorenzio Cheval 110cm
4/19/2021 10:17:33 10950616 Lejeune Senninha 11/06/2005 984204 Bedonja S Cheval 110cm
4/11/2021 11:58:31 10204132 Léonard Clara 28/12/2000 977853 Cabri Des Bruyères Z Cheval 110cm
4/10/2021 11:57:44 10924012 Leruth Fanny 22/05/1996 996104 Lisou Du Bois Madame Z Cheval 110cm
4/10/2021 11:25:24 10936461 Leruth Manon 28/02/1999 991026 I’M Magic Pk Z Cheval 110cm
6/15/2021 22:10:29 10077739 Levêque Julie 17/11/2002 973662 Efy Luck De Gelivaux Cheval 110cm
6/15/2021 22:09:30 10077738 Levêque Marie 19/12/2000 960601 Sérénité De Brial Cheval 110cm
6/8/2021 22:29:09 10982583 Lhoir Laurence 2/10/2000 989106 Early Bird Cheval 110cm

4/19/2021 14:32:37 10705659 Lodomez Marie 12/08/1996 993271 Hamlet Des Bruyères Cheval 110cm
4/10/2021 11:47:59 10052047 Luca Perrine 27/11/1997 942578 Clémentine Mury Marais Z Cheval 110cm

6/07/2021 21:58 10029249 Magis Justine 21/04/1999 967667 Diabolo Cheval 110cm
4/10/2021 11:14:58 10921758 Mawet Clara 17/06/2006 988409 Eros Cheval 110cm
4/10/2021 11:17:17 10921758 Mawet Clara 17/06/2006 999840 I Can T Stop D Alphi Cheval 110cm
6/3/2021 18:20:41 10208204 Müller Floriane 30/05/2000 985616 Illan'S Cheval 110cm
15/07/2021 11:53 10085343 Neck Maya 27/09/2001 981298 Glamourgirl H Cheval 100cm

4/10/2021 13:16:01 10078578 Nossent Justine 22/04/1997 984831 Bandido Van'T Leeuwerikenhof Z Cheval 110cm
6/21/2021 17:48:31 10047690 Palm Marie 11/02/1999 1007625 Izzy De Virton Cheval 110cm
6/21/2021 17:49:46 10047690 Palm Marie 11/02/1999 979971 Lipito De La Croix Cheval 110cm
6/9/2021 7:07:33 10711211 Palumbo David 5/10/1987 989272 Arly Z Cheval 110cm
6/8/2021 20:56:52 11025112 Paquay Emmie 19/02/2004 961943 Tam Spring De La Bastide Cheval 110cm
6/7/2021 23:22:04 10770366 Pasque Florence 13/12/1991 989885 Nectarine Z Cheval 110cm
6/7/2021 23:25:07 10770366 Pasque Florence 13/12/1991 938086 Satan De Flobecq Cheval 110cm
6/8/2021 22:09:33 10033329 Pesch Verena 27/08/1995 980559 Florenc Cheval 110cm
6/8/2021 22:13:08 10033329 Pesch Verena 8/27/0095 980825 Gracieus Princess Cheval 110cm

4/10/2021 12:15:43 10097952 Pierrard Noëmie 5/06/2003 978882 Daïquiri D'Aquilon Cheval 110cm
4/10/2021 13:04:24 11047302 Poncin Isaline 30/05/2003 987803 Calios Cheval 110cm
6/7/2021 12:52:45 10075585 Schoonbroodt Marie 25/04/1998 946302 Clayton Cheval 110cm

4/12/2021 14:30:34 10213514 Senis Alexia 25/07/2003 1001171 Feeling D’Euskadi Cheval 110cm
4/12/2021 14:29:21 10213514 Senis Alexia 25/07/2003 950762 Happy River Cheval 110cm
4/27/2021 10:07:01 10916047 Tasset Camille 23/08/1997 982836 Frignoteur Van Ter Hilst Cheval 110cm
6/5/2021 10:17:08 10712695 Tenhaaf Delphine 4/10/1994 981673 Sunshine De Mery Z Cheval 110cm
17/07/2021 10:44 10771243 Tonneau Cyrielle 31/03/1989 1010729 Kronos des Hayettes Cheval 110cm

4/11/2021 16:29:00 10922734 Willet Olivia 6/07/2003 988770 Fly Time Van Het Noordeneind Cheval 110cm
5/26/2021 21:10:50 11029274 Wuidar Marion 7/03/2007 1002287 Prima Blue Cheval 110cm



6/20/2021 13:53:38 10941376 Baltus Léa 10/03/2002 1008649 Ilot-Blue Van Wegen Cheval 120cm
5/16/2021 11:32:29 10061799 Bertholomé Julie 17/11/1999 935397 Elcoriano Mh Cheval 120cm
5/27/2021 15:50:57 10061799 Bertholomé Julie 17/11/1999 988524 Felinda M Cheval 120cm
6/14/2021 8:13:02 10032924 Binet Anne 20/05/1959 977690 Geco Du Perreon Cheval 120cm
6/8/2021 14:02:47 10805584 Bömer Nadine 5/04/1985 960863 Dame De Coeur Cheval 120cm

4/11/2021 14:05:31 10075640 Decorte Louise 24/07/2001 965701 Adagio De L'Enclos De L'Ange Cheval 120cm
4/11/2021 14:09:31 10075640 Decorte Louise 24/07/2001 985582 Duvall Cheval 120cm
4/11/2021 14:11:45 10075640 Decorte Louise 24/07/2001 999523 Hanah'S Boy Gp Du Bois Madame Cheval 120cm
6/22/2021 16:46:51 10704072 Dubois Sarah 28/09/1989 939130 Amaretto Du Grand Breux Cheval 120cm
6/6/2021 16:08:56 11031514 Horward Joyce 15/11/2003 1008341 Opal Du Golfe Cheval 120cm

6/11/2021 23:09:24 10991996 Husay Alyssa 23/06/2002 962528 Jolie Van Het Gehucht Cheval 120cm
6/11/2021 23:11:34 10991996 Husay Alyssa 23/06/2002 987554 Rubby Cheval 120cm
4/11/2021 19:35:01 10923278 Hustinx Nadège 3/04/1997 996536 Pandora Van Het Taterkuilenhof Cheval 120cm
4/19/2021 10:18:09 10950616 Lejeune Senninha 11/06/2005 984204 Bedonja S Cheval 120cm
4/10/2021 11:22:09 10936461 Leruth Manon 28/02/1999 991026 I’M Magic Pk Z Cheval 120cm
6/8/2021 22:31:50 10982583 Lhoir Laurence 2/10/2000 989106 Early Bird Cheval 120cm

4/10/2021 11:48:55 10052047 Luca Perrine 27/11/1997 942578 Clémentine Mury Marais E Cheval 120cm
4/12/2021 22:10:08 10711977 Maton Lucas 9/06/1987 954354 Achin Van De Centaur Cheval 120cm
5/26/2021 15:56:32 10982132 Messeman Elisabeth 25/01/2002 972888 Cavalor’S Non Stop Cheval 120cm
6/7/2021 23:22:53 10770366 Pasque Florence 13/12/1991 989885 Nectarine Z Cheval 120cm
6/7/2021 23:24:15 10770366 Pasque Florence 13/12/1991 939710 Faondor Des Roses Cheval 120cm
6/7/2021 23:25:50 10770366 Pasque Florence 13/12/1991 938086 Satan De Flobecq Cheval 120cm
6/3/2021 15:16:02 10937715 Pauquet Jason 3/10/2003 941375 Uchin Van Schuttershof Cheval 120cm
6/3/2021 15:17:10 109377115 Pauquet Jason 3/10/2003 954927 Dossari Du Buisson Z Cheval 120cm
6/3/2021 15:09:01 10095552 Pauquet Jenny 16/06/2000 971484 Stormy Cheval 120cm
6/3/2021 15:10:01 10095552 Pauquet Jenny 16/06/2000 941375 Uchin Van Schuttershof Cheval 120cm
6/3/2021 15:10:47 10095552 Pauquet Jenny 16/06/2000 954927 Dossari Du Buison Z Cheval 120cm
6/3/2021 15:11:41 10095552 Pauquet Jenny 16/06/2000 941789 Vega Z Cheval 120cm
6/3/2021 15:13:06 10095552 Pauquet Jenny 16/06/2000 959942 Zwijg 'N Liefhebber Cheval 120cm
6/3/2021 15:14:04 10095552 Pauquet Jenny 16/06/2000 998730 Queen Star Du Hasard Z Cheval 120cm
6/8/2021 22:12:15 10033329 Pesch Verena 27/08/1995 973048 Elastique Cheval 120cm

4/10/2021 17:27:27 10036355 Scholzen Isabelle 17/05/1980 944287 Louissa Z Cheval 120cm
4/11/2021 9:47:36 10771243 Tonneau Cyrielle 31/03/1989 964679 Eole Du Champ De Leyde Cheval 120cm
6/3/2021 19:47:58 10771243 Tonneau Cyrielle 31/03/1989 964324 Moby Ds Z Cheval 120cm

4/10/2021 11:13:54 10961223 Wettmann Annabelle 11/11/2003 1006266 Q Grantinus V Cheval 120cm
4/10/2021 11:10:39 10961222 Wettmann Giulia 21/11/2005 1006265 Bengali Emel Cheval 120cm


